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LICENSE ,
NUMBER

6979---

... 735U ....

327-8

._ _8W7 I
1

899S

9189

972S

10055

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Player

...Phllbeck

Phillips

Philbeck

Phillips

Plott

Phillips

Phillips

!
-10362

lOLj.80

. . .

r j

... Plyler ..

Phillips

-

GIVEN NAME 1
RESIDENCE !

Marigene
Columbia. S. C.

Judy Marie

Shelby. N.C.

Cora -Lee
Columbia, ̂ . C '

Judy
Columbia. S .C.
Patricia Anne
Columbia, ^. C"

Dorothy Inabinei

Columbia, 3. C.

Jeannie
Columbia, S. C.

France Oaell

Sastover, S. C.
__.Brend8_ Joyce

Pageland, s .C-

JKartha
West Columbia, S.
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NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
' SURNAME"

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Loving

Watts

Watts

Bond

Mixson

Plott

Bell

Goodwin

.Leuff er

Williams
C.

--GIVEN-NAME
RESIDENCE

Billy Eugene
Columbia, S. C.

_R.Qger___W._

-tiaverhill, Mass.

Ralph D.

Columbia. S.C.

Sidney W.
Columbia, S .C .

/or
waiter Caldwelljj
Denmark, S. C.

•^red H. ,Jr,

West Cola.,.S. C.

William
Columbia, S. C.

tooodrow

Sastove.r_^ 3^ C- .
..Kenneth Aien

Hopkins . S.C.
Robert Lee
West Cola.,S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

25- .
23

-.31..
-\2

39
32
31
37
23
21

37

W
32
33
20

_19

.1.7
19
72
51
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w
-White

;c
Colored

w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Lice rise -Issued - -

Month

May
May

May .

May

Apr

Apr
Sep

°ep

Cct
Oct

Apr

Apr

Jun
Jun

Aug
Mar

£e..p_
Sep

Dec

Dec

- - - - -

1

Day

6

11

Year

I960
I960

_lil5.6_l

l£k_19Al

13
15
k
6

1U-
15
28

29
R
10

22

6

5__
6
13
15;

1963
1963
1963
1963

196lL_
196U

1965

196 S
0.966
1966

iy66j
J^_67
!%_?_.
1967

196?

1967

1. Date of Marriage
•* y. Date of Return - - -

Month

Jay_
L_iun_
..May .
hay
Apr
Apr
Sep

Sep

Get
Oct

Apr

Apr

Jun
Jun

Mar

Mar

..Sep.

Sep
Dec

Dec

- -

. . _ .

i

1. ..._

1_

i — . .._

~i

Day

12.

7
16

18

1^

15
6

6

15-.
19
29
30
in
10

30
30

Q_.
12

Year

_1960
1S_6Q_

1.9_61..

1961
19.63
1963
1963

1963

09-6U
196U

1965

1965
1966

A266_
1967

_196I
1961...
1967

22 1196?
28 1967

—

- --

1

1

" " " "

_j

j _i

1

i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE
REMARKS

1
. Rev* James B. Llnder

Union, S.C.

Rev . P . D. Montgomery

""eat Columbia, S.C.
^eanette R. Swygeri
N.P. for S .C.
T.P-JTI ngtnn, R t C, .

Jeanette R. Ewygert
F . " P . "for ""S.C. " I " "
•^exiri^ton, S .C.

1
Rev. iesJJ.e W. ^awards
Columbia, S. C"
Rev. Thomas K. We el

Lexington. S. C-

Jeanette _R. Swv£re_rJ
N. P. for 3. Cft*
Le.xinp-ton, S. C,.

Clarice H. Hendrix
N. P. for S" C,
Lexington, S . C.

__R_ev . J. . . C . _ _M_ei^s__.__.

Pageland f S.C.
Rev. Berlin E. Barne

Columbia, S. C.

i

-- - —

is

Consent o_f_m_ot_he_r_.. .
Lois H. Brewer

tt, Jr.
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